
 

  
Independent and Highly Reputable Hispanic 

Grocery/Check Cashing Store 
Location: Central US 

                                                              
Est. 2018 Revenue:  $14.7 MM                                     Recast EBITDA:  $571 M   

 
 Superior Reputation and Community Involvement:  The Company has developed a strong reputation in its 

community for offering diverse Hispanic products with an open market layout. My Client is known for its 
specialized and diverse product offering and its check cashing abilities. Additionally, the Company’s 
reputation and engagement in the local community has led to a loyal customer base. 

 Strong Repeat Business and Diversified Base: My Client’s management estimates approximately 85.0% of 
revenue is generated from repeat business, which translates to more than 7,000 customer transactions per 
month. No single customer accounted for more than 1% of revenue during the historical period. The diversified 
customer base helps ensure that the Company will not be significantly impacted by the loss of a single account. 

 Diverse Product and Service Offering: The Subject operates a grocery store featuring a specialty meat market, 
deli, fresh produce, and frozen products at favorable prices. The grocery store specializes in Hispanic food with 
the best meat market in town, wide selection of beer and wine, and serves a wide variety of lunches. 
Additionally, the Company’s bakery and carnitas departments offer fresh made breads, cookies, cakes, tortillas, 
and carnitas, made daily. Additionally, the Service Center offers check cashing, bill pay, western union, lottery 
tickets, and more. 

 Strong Financial Performance: The Company’s revenue increased from $13,931,000 in 2015 to $14,316,000 
in 2017, reflecting a CAGR of 1.4%. Revenue for the base year 2018 is projected to increase by 2.7% to 
$14,700,000. On the balance sheet, my Client had approximately $1,358,000 in assets and only $207,000 in 
liabilities, resulting in owner’s equity of $1,151,000 or 85% of total assets. Additionally, the Company has 
minimal capital expenditures and net working capital requirements to achieve the projected revenue growth. 

 Industry Knowledge and Loyal Employee Base: My Client’s key employees have been with the Company 
between 9 and 14 years and have significant experience overseeing the daily operations of the business. In 
addition, these employees have strong relationships with its customer base. This wealth of experience and 
expertise provides the Company a significant intangible asset and advantage over many regional and local 
competitors.  

 Recession-Proof Market: The Company operates in a relatively recession-proof market, where customers 
essentially need their groceries regardless of bad economic times. Additionally, revenue historically has been 
relatively consistent each year. 

 
For additional information regarding Client #61947-DH, please execute and return the attached  
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 Independent & Highly Reputable Hispanic Grocery/Check Cashing Store 

Location: Central US 
The Subject operates a Hispanic grocery store with an in-store check-cashing center. The Company utilizes major 
Hispanic vendors to provide authentic products that are not carried by American grocery stores. As such, the Company 
has inherent competitive advantages with its product offering and reliable repeat customers. Additionally, most food 
products that are not sold are able to be shipped back to the vendor, which allows the Company the ability to carry 
more products while controlling margins and waste expenses.  

The Company’s reputation and engagement in the local community has led to a loyal customer base. Management 
estimates approximately 85% of revenue is generated from repeat business. Additionally, the Company uses text 
messages, newspaper advertisements, and social media to reach its customers. 

My Client operates from a 12,500 square foot grocery store leased from an unrelated entity with lease expiration in 
2022. The facility benefits from its strategic location off a central highway, visibility, and is the largest store in a strip 
center. 

Historically, the Company’s revenue increased from $13,931,000 in 2015 to $14,316,000 in 2017, reflecting a CAGR 
of 1.4%. Historically, my Client’s revenue has been stable and consistent. For 2018, the Subject’s revenue is projected 
to increase by 2.7% to $14,700,000, while EBITDA is projected to by $571,000. Management expects slight revenue 
growth as the Company continues to emphasize broad product availability, customer service, and specialty product 
availability, all of which factor into a potential customer’s decision. Management has seen an increase in demand in its 
meat department and expects this trend to continue for the remainder of 2018. 

My Client is seeking a financial or strategic acquirer to assist in continuing and accelerating the growth being 
experienced. Additionally, our Client is amenable to contingent soft structure, retaining equity, and providing 
transition assistance to new management. 
   

Recast Historical and Pro Forma Statement of Income(a) 

For the Fiscal Years Ended December 31 
($000) 

  Historical  Est.  Projected 

  2015  2016  2017  2018  2019  2020 
       

Sales 13,931 14,597 14,316 14,700 15,400 16,200 

% Growth -- 4.8% -1.9% 2.7% 4.8% 5.2% 

Gross Profit 1,991 1,947 1,907 2,007 2,102 2,211 

% of Sales 14.3% 13.3% 13.3% 13.7% 13.6% 13.6% 

EBIT  547 507 501 562 592 626 

% of Sales 3.9% 3.5% 3.5% 3.8% 3.8% 3.9% 

EBITDA  552 513 508 571 602 638 

% of Sales 4.0% 3.5% 3.5% 3.9% 3.9% 3.9% 
       

 

Adjusted Balance Sheet (b)

As of December 31, 2017 
($000) 

 

 Current Assets 477  Current Liabilities 207  

 Net Fixed Assets 103  Non-Current Liabilities --  

 Other Assets --  Equity 373  

 Total Assets 580  Total Liability & Equity 580  
      

 
DISCLAIMER: All information contained in this document has been provided by the subject company. While Generational Equity (GE) believes the information to 
be correct, GE has not verified the information. Accordingly, GE makes no representations or warranties as to the accuracy and truthfulness of such information. 
The recipient hereof acknowledges that GE shall not be liable for any loss or injury suffered by said recipient in any way connected to the delivery by GE of this 
document. At all times, GE and its affiliate network members is an agent for the seller and not for the buyer. GE’s fees are paid by the seller.  

Available for Acquisition    
 


